Watchful Eye Solutions, Inc.
Lightning & Surge Protection
/... Class I SeriesWTH-120, WTH-165
WTH-165/G/1P-255
WTH-165/G/1P-255 (N-PE Only)
Uc
In

PEN
L1
Type: Ordering code
WTH-120/B/R/1P-75 US 120 301
Ordering Code
Type: Ordering code
WTH-120/B/R/1P-115
WTH-120/B/R/1P-150
WTH-120/B/R/1P-275
WTH-120/B/R/1P-320
WTH-120/B/R/1P-385
WTH-120/B/R/1P-420
WTH-120/B/R/1P-550
WTH-120/B/R/1P-690
US 120 302
US 120 303
US 120 304
US 120 305
US 120 306
US 120 307
US 120 308
US 120 309
WTH-120/B/1P-75
WTH-120/B/1P-115
WTH-120/B/1P-150
WTH-120/ /1P-275B
WTH-120/ /1P-320B
WTH-120/ /1P-385B
WTH-120/ /1P-420B
WTH-120/ /1P-550B
WTH-120/ /1P-690B
US 120 291
US 120 292
US 120 293
US 120 294
US 120 295
US 120 296
US 120 297
US 120 298
US 120 299
WTH-2P/165 US 129 011
WTH-3P/165 US 129 012
WTH-4P/165 US 129 013
The Guardian that Protects Your AC Power Supply System against Surge and Lightning
Surge Protection for AC Power Supply System
120/165-10
WTH-165/B/R/1P-115
WTH-165/B/R/1P-150
WTH-165/B/R/1P-275
WTH-165/B/R/1P-320
WTH-165/B/R/1P-385
WTH-165/B/R/1P-420
WTH-165/B/R/1P-550
WTH-165/B/R/1P-690
US 120 322
US 120 323
US 120 324
US 120 325
US 120 326
US 120 327
US 120 328
US 120 329
WTH-165/B/1P-75
WTH-165/B/1P-115
WTH-165/B/1P-150
WTH-165/ /1P-275B
WTH-165/ /1P-320B
WTH-165/ /1P-385B
WTH-165/ /1P-420B
WTH-165/ /1P-550B